1. Agenda

Documents:

FIRE_SPACE_NEEDS_COMMITTEE_MEETING_-_2-13-17.PDF FIRE_SPACE_NEEDS_COMMITTEE_MEETING_-_2-13-17_CANCELED.PDF



PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE OFFICE OF THE MILTON TOWN CLERK

In conformity with the provisions of Chapter 39, §20, Massachusetts General Laws, I hereby file notice that a meeting of the:

BOARD/COMMITTEE:		
DATE:	TIME:	
BUILDING:		
Room:		
NOTE Notices and lists of topics are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and legal holidays. Please keep in mind the hours of operation of the Office of the Town Clerk and make the necessary arrangements to be sure your posting is made in an adequate amount of time one hour prior to the closing of the Town Clerk Office.		
Posting Authority		

AGENDA

(Must be included at time of posting)



PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE OFFICE OF THE MILTON TOWN CLERK

In conformity with the provisions of Chapter 39, §20, Massachusetts General Laws, I hereby file notice that a meeting of the:

BOARD/COMMITTEE:		
DATE:	TIME:	
BUILDING:		
Room:		
NOTE Notices and lists of topics are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and legal holidays. Please keep in mind the hours of operation of the Office of the Town Clerk and make the necessary arrangements to be sure your posting is made in an adequate amount of time one hour prior to the closing of the Town Clerk Office.		
Posting Authority		

AGENDA

(Must be included at time of posting)